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Anlage
Muhlweg 1, 89173 Lonsee

Sportwart/in
Schorr, Martin
T 01578968595 martinlonsee@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Grapke, Luca
T 015756086239 luca.grapke@gmail.com

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 03.06.2024 04:46 | Seite 1

Herren 1
MF: Julian Tilhein

m 015254070798; regina.tilhein@t-online.de

Herren (4er) 2
MF: Luca Grapke

m 015756086239; luca.grapke@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Buntig, Sven
Schorr, Martin
Geist, Stefan
Rundio, Daniel
Tilhein, Julian
Tilhein, Jonah

Grapke, Luca
Bosch, Fritz
Wietzorek, Paul
Doll, Luca
Kapsreiter, Nils
Holl, Adrian
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Rundio, Julian
Gutbrod, Fabian
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Kovacsik, Kilian
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Fischer, Lars
Wieland, Fritz

N
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Ersatzspieler
E1 Frankel, Jochen

E2 Schuster, Thomas

Scheible, Steffen

Schaefer, Mauricio

Fried, Jan-Ludwig

Kovacsik, Florian

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19553783
19453644
18650357
18650349
10456360
10651797
10469284
10368947
10400207
10772019
10839683
18755506
18755505
19253355
19152985
10066307
19553784
19654140
19353748
18603857
18603887

16850765
17350582

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E3 Ruber, Martin

E4 Roéscheisen, Andreas
E5 Falchle, Steffen
E6 Renner, Sebastian
E7 Schubert, Rainer
LK DR Info * kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK15,0
LK16,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
17450582 LK16,0
18150289 LK17,0
17284880 LK24,0
18254774 LK24,0
17150619 LK24,0
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